Plot

17

18

22

23

27

28

29

Property
Address

5 Copenhagen Rise,
Spencers Wood,
Reading,

RG7 1YT

7 Copenhagen Rise,
Spencers Wood,
Reading,

RG7 1YT

60 Copenhagen
Rise, Spencers
Wood, Reading,
RG7 1YT

62 Copenhagen
Rise, Spencers
Wood, Reading,
RG7 1YT

51 Copenhagen
Rise, Spencers
Wood, Reading,
RG7 1YT

49 Copenhagen
Rise, Spencers
Wood, Reading,
RG7 1YT

47 Copenhagen
Rise, Spencers
Wood, Reading,
RG7 1YT

silva

PART OF THE ABRI GROUP

Gopenhagen Rise

SPENCGCER

Property
Type

2 Bedroom
Semi
Detached
house

2 Bedroom
Semi
Detached
house

2 Bedroom
Mid-
Terrace
house

2 Bedroom
End-
Terrace
house

3 Bedroom
Semi
Detached
house

3 Bedroom
Semi
Detached
house

3 Bedroom
Semi
Detached
house

SQM

79.7

79.7

79.7

79.7

93.1

93.1

93.1

oy
¥ X

WOOo0D

Market
Price

March
2024

£395,000

£395,000

£390,000

£395,000

£450,000

£450,000

£450,000

READING

40%
Share

£158,000

£158,000

£156,000

£158,000

£180,000

£180,000

£180,000

Rent
1.5%

£296.25

£296.25

£292.50

£296.25

£337.50

£337.50

£337.50

Service
Charge

£81.34

£81.34

£81.34

£81.34

£86.60

£86.60

£86.60

Status

Reserve now

Available
July 2024

Reserve now

Available
July 2024

Reserve now

Available
July 2024

Reserve now

Available
July 2024

Reserve now

Available
August 2024

Reserve now
Available
August 2024
Reserve now

Available
August 2024

CONTACT US

sales@silvahomes.co.uk
01344 382 800



