

	8	Р	E	Ν	C	E	R	W	0	0	D		R	E	А	D	I	Ν	G	
--	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	--	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	--

Plot	Property Address	Property Type	SQM	Market Price March 2024	40% Share	Rent 1.5%	Service Charge	Status
17	5 Copenhagen Rise, Spencers Wood, Reading, RG7 1YT	2 Bedroom Semi Detached house	79.7	£395,000	£158,000	£296.25	£81.34	Reserve now Available July 2024
18	7 Copenhagen Rise, Spencers Wood, Reading, RG7 1YT	2 Bedroom Semi Detached house	79.7	£395,000	£158,000	£296.25	£81.34	Reserve now Available July 2024
22	60 Copenhagen Rise, Spencers Wood, Reading, RG7 1YT	2 Bedroom Mid- Terrace house	79.7	£390,000	£156,000	£292.50	£81.34	Reserve now Available July 2024
23	62 Copenhagen Rise, Spencers Wood, Reading, RG7 1YT	2 Bedroom End- Terrace house	79.7	£395,000	£158,000	£296.25	£81.34	Reserve now Available July 2024
27	51 Copenhagen Rise, Spencers Wood, Reading, RG7 1YT	3 Bedroom Semi Detached house	93.1	£450,000	£180,000	£337.50	£86.60	Reserve now Available August 2024
28	49 Copenhagen Rise, Spencers Wood, Reading, RG7 1YT	3 Bedroom Semi Detached house	93.1	£450,000	£180,000	£337.50	£86.60	Reserve now Available August 2024
29	47 Copenhagen Rise, Spencers Wood, Reading, RG7 1YT	3 Bedroom Semi Detached house	93.1	£450,000	£180,000	£337.50	£86.60	Reserve now Available August 2024



CONTACT US sales@silvahomes.co.uk 01344 382 800